VERTICAL TURBINE PUMPSVERTICAL TURBINE PUMPS
Product from an ISO 9001 COMPANY
P U M P S
T H E H A RD WORK ING P U MPT H E H A RD WORK ING P U MP
The result of superior technology and expertise that has stood the test of time.
TVT - SERIES
3
4

demanding water transfer applications.
Note: The company reserves the right to modify the technical specification and the illustrations without notice.
Model Designation
TVT - Tormac Vertical Turbine
Bowl / Impeller
C - Cast Iron / Cast Iron
B - Cast Iron / Bronze
W - Cast Iron / WCB
S - Cast Iron / ss304
N - Cast Irton / SS316
l   l  l
Nomincal flow in m³/h
l   l  l    l
No.of Stages
Operating Data
Head Range
Flow Range
Speed
Impeller Type
Outlet Size
Power Range
Maximum Liquid Temperature
Bearing Lubrication
Flange Standard
Maximum working Pressure
10 - 250m
40 - 11000m³/h
590, 730, 980 & 1450 rpm
Closed Impeller
6" - 36"
5 - 1030kW
-10°C to 90°C
Standard : Gland Packing
Optional : Mechanical Seal
Self & External Lubrication
DIN
16 - 25bar
Shaft Seal
Applications